DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY

Lecture schedule

MBBS 6 semester (May-September 2021)

Date | Day/Time Topic Name of faculty

15/5/21 | Saturday, | Introduction & classification of psychiatric | Dr Rashmi Prakash
12-1 PM | disorders

29/5/21 | Saturday, | Mood disorders | (Depression) Dr Rashmi Prakash
12-1 PM

05/6/21 | Saturday, | Mood disorders 1l (Mania, Bipolar | Dr Rashmi Prakash
12-1 PM | disorder)

19/6/21 | Saturday, | Schizophrenia Dr Nimmi Jose
12-1 PM

03/7/21 | Saturday, | Schizoaffective &  other psychotic | Dr Nimmi Jose
12-1PM | disorders

17/7/21 | Saturday, | Substance abuse disorders | (Alcohol, | Dr Rashmi Prakash
12-1PM | cannabis)

31/7/21 | Saurday, | Substance abuse disorders |l (Opioids, | Dr Rashmi Prakash
12-1 PM | psychostimulants)

7/8/21 | Saturday, | Anxiety disorders (Panic disorder, GAD, | Dr Nimmi Jose
12-1PM | phobia, PTSD)

21/8/21 | Saturday, | OCD & OCD spectrum disorders Dr Nimmi Jose
12-1 PM

04/9/21 | Saturday, | Somatoform disorder Dr Rashmi Prakash
12-1 PM

18/9/21 | Saturday, | Dissociative disorder Dr Nimmi A Jose
12-1 PM

Dr Nimmi A Jose
HOD Psychiatry




